
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

CONTRACT NO. 8616
DATE: 2/17/21
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $3,651,225.00 OK

S&L Underground, Inc. $3,740,808.56 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $3,975,857.14 OK

Engineering Estimate $4,460,416.00

 

ST. PAUL AVENUE, OHIO AVENUE, TALMADGE STREET, JACKSON STREET 
AND LAFOLLETTE AVENUE RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2022


