
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1

BID OPENING

HOOKER AVENUE, SHERIDAN DRIVE, STEENSLAND DRIVE RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2021

CONTRACT NO. 8565

DATE: 6/10/21

PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION

CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Capitol Underground, Inc. $1,014,319.87 OK

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $1,048,912.69 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $1,069,909.09 OK

S&L Underground, Inc. $1,070,870.22 OK

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $1,098,143.44 OK

Engineering Estimate $1,242,684.00

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $1,432,500.00 OK

 


