
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

2022 PARKING GARAGE MAINTENANCE
CONTRACT NO. 9168
DATE: 4/28/22
PREQUALIFICATION: 251

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $499,307.97

RAM Construction Services of Minnesota, LLC $581,980.50 OK

Proaxis LLC $603,644.44 OK

 


