
Change Order Report for BPW
Entered Date From: 10/1/2022 To: 10/31/2022

8565Contract: Hooker Ave, Sheridan Dr, Steensland Dr Resurfacing w/Utilities

Contract Amount: $1,014,320

2Change Order Topsoil, Terrace Seeding, Erosion Matting estimation error

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: 10/31/2022 Amount Percent: 0.9603%$9,740.46

CO Description: Topsoil, Terrace Seeding, Erosion Matting estimation error

Notes:

Hooker Ave, Sheridan Dr, Steensland Dr Resurfacing w/Utilities13176

Actual vs. Estimated Quantities differ.

Street

Total Previous: $0.00

Total Current : #Error

Revised Contract Amount: $1,014,319.87

Previous Percent: 0.0000%

Current Percent: 0.0000%

Revised Percent 0.0000%

8616Contract: St. Paul, Ohio, Talmadge,Jackson and LaFollette Reconstruction

Contract Amount: $3,651,225

3Change Order Additional rain gardens were added to the project exceeding th estimated quantities

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: 10/31/2022 Amount Percent: 0.4478%$16,352.00

CO Description: Additional rain gardens were added to the project exceeding th estimated quantities

Notes:

St. Paul, Ohio, Talmadge,Jackson and LaFollette Reconstruction12907

Actual vs. Estimated Quantities differ.

Street

Total Previous: $9,700.00

Total Current : #Error

Revised Contract Amount: $3,651,225.00

Previous Percent: 0.2657%

Current Percent: 0.0000%

Revised Percent 0.2657%

9168Contract: 2022 Parking Garage Maintnenance

Contract Amount: $581,981

2Change Order Modification of pour strip replacement to reinforce new bearing haunch, remediation dete

Reason(s):

Change Type(s):

Project(s):

Issue Date: 10/28/2022 Amount Percent: 0.8847%$5,149.00

CO Description: Modification of pour strip replacement to reinforce new bearing haunch, remediation 
deteriorated slab edge and embedded angle, and base big scope reductions at Lake Street

Notes:

2022 Parking Garage Maintenance8214556B

Differing site conditiions.

Facilities

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 Page 1 of 2



Total Previous:

Total Current : $5,149.00

Revised Contract Amount: $581,980.50

Previous Percent: 0.0000%

Current Percent: 0.8847%

Revised Percent 0.8847%

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 Page 2 of 2


