
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 9168 
2022 PARKING GARAGE MAINTENANCE 

 
                     RAM Construction Services of Minnesota, LLC  $581,980.50 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 82145561 - PU GARAGE ANN MNT CAP SQ N       $124,445.00 
 
Acct. No. 82145562 - PU GARAGE ANN MNT OVERTURE $87,111.00 
 
Acct. No. 82145565 - PU GARAGE ANN MNT FRAN       $136,889.00 
 
Acct. No. 82145566 - PU GARAGE ANN MNT LAKE       $99,555.00 
 
Acct. No. 82145567 - PU GARAGE ANN MNT STATE CAP       $112,000.00 
 
Acct. No. 82140 - PU GARAGE MAINT       $21,980.50 
 
 
Acct. No. 82140 - PU GARAGE MAINT- Contingency 8%       $46,558.44 
 
 
 

  

  
GRAND TOTAL $628,538.94 

 
 


