
PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 

CONTRACT NO. 8565 
HOOKER AVENUE, SHERIDAN DRIVE, STEENSLAND DRIVE RESURFACING ASSESSMENT 
DISTRICT - 2021 

CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.  $1,014,319.87 

Acct. No. 13176-402-170: 54410 (91350) $ 381,924.11 
Contingency 8%+   30,555.89 
Sub-Total $ 412,480.00 

Acct. No. 13176-402-174: 54445 (91345) $   92,923.53 
Contingency 8%+    7,436.47 
Sub-Total $ 100,360.00 

Acct. No. 13176-84-174: 54445 (91345) $ 128,900.18 
Contingency 8%+   10,309.82 
Sub-Total $ 139,210.00 

Acct. No. 13651-84-174-84100: 54445 (91345) $     2,865.00 
Contingency 8%+        225.00 
Sub-Total $     3,090.00 

Acct. No. 13176-83-173: 54445 (91345) $ 407,707.05 
Contingency 8%+   32,612.95 
Sub-Total $ 440,320.00 
 

 

GRAND TOTAL $1,095,460.00 


