
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8616 
ST. PAUL AVENUE, OHIO AVENUE, TALMADGE STREET, JACKSON STREET AND LAFOLLETTE 
AVENUE RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT – 2022 
 
 
                     R. G. HUSTON CO., INC.  $3,651,225.00 
                
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 12907-402-170: 54410 (91350)       $1,703,207.41 
Contingency 8%+      136,252.59 
Sub-Total                                                                                                 $1,839,460.00 
 
Acct. No. 12907-402-174: 54445 (91345)       $249,436.00 
Contingency 8%+      19,954.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $269,390.00 
 
Acct. No. 12907-84-174: 54445 (91345)       $659,277.78 
Contingency 8%+      52,742.22 
Sub-Total $712,020.00 

  Acct. No. 14034-84-174-84100: 54445 (91345)       $4,550.00 
Contingency 8%+      360.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $4,910.00 
 
Acct. No. 12907-83-173: 54445 (91345)       $1,018,030.31 
Contingency 8%+      81,439.69 
Sub-Total                                                                                                 $1,099,470.00 
 
Acct. No. 12907-402-177: 54435 (91232)       $15,223.50 
Contingency 8%+      1,216.50 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $16,440.00 
 
Acct. No. 12907-402-176: 54430 (96882)       $1,500.00 
Contingency 8%+      120.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $1,620.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $3,943,310.00 

   
 
 
 


